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BID TABULATION

Description

Base Bid

Alternate Bid 1

Bid Total 

HVAC

Plumbing

Electrical

Sub Contractor Total
Bid Response

Debarment

Work Authorization Certification

Statement of Bidders Qualifications

Anti-Collusion Statement

Bid Bond

Signature and Identity of Bidder

Bidders Acknowledgment

Acknowledge Addendums #1, #2, #3, #4

Time of Completion Base Bid (working days 
Monday through Friday)

Time of Completion Alternate 1 (working days 
Monday through Friday)

HVAC Sub

Plumbing Sub

Electrical Sub

                               NO BIDS - None 

Total

Grove 
Construction 

L.L.C.

$106,159.00 

$0.00 

$55,330.00 

$247,000.00 

$17,000.00 

YES 

YES 

$52,200.00 

$92,248.00 

$0.00 

$92,248.00 

Total

Little Dixie 
Construction

$52,200.00 

$92,500.00 

$0.00 

$52,200.00 

G & T 
Construction 

L.L.C.

$5,670.14 

Total Total

Clearview Enterprises 

Johnson Plumbing 

Coastal Electrical 

$144,448.00$138,900.00
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

50 Days 

7 Days 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

$150,118.14

Coastal Electric 

$144,700.00
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

40 Days 

10 Days 

45 Days

0 Days 

Clearview Enterprises 

Clearview Enterprises 

Hulett Plumbing 

Hulett Plumbing 

Bright Electrical 

YES 

$37,387.00 $38,000.00 $18,125.27

$214,617.00 $220,000.00 $215,000.00

Harold G. Butzer 

Coastal Electric 

YES 

60 Days 

0 Days 

Harold G. Butzer 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

$161,489.00
YES 

YES 

YES 

Clearview Enterprises 

Clearview Enterprises 

Coastal Electric 

YES

YES

60 Days

10 Days 

Harold G. Butzer 

Harold G. Butzer 

GBH Builders 
Inc. 

YES

38 Days 

6 Days 

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Professional 
Contractors & 
Engineers Inc.

$102,000.00 

$0.00 

$36,900.00 

YES

YES

Total

$214,707.00 

$17,300.00 

Meyer Electric 

$233,125.27 $232,007.00 $258,000.00 $264,000.00 $252,004.00 $272,050.00 

54-29DEC16 - Construction of Boone County Backup 911 
Center 

Rhad A Baker 
Construction

Total

$235,400.00 

$36,650.00 

$82,200.00 

$15,000.00 

$69,000.00 

$166,200.00
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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