54-29DEC16 - Construction of Boone County Backup 911 Center						
Description	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total
Base Bid	\$215,000.00	\$214,707.00	\$220,000.00	\$247,000.00	\$214,617.00	\$235,400.00
Alternate Bid 1	\$18,125.27	\$17,300.00	\$38,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$37,387.00	\$36,650.00
Bid Total	\$233,125.27	\$232,007.00	\$258,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$252,004.00	\$272,050.00
HVAC	\$92,248.00	\$102,000.00	\$92,248.00	\$92,500.00	\$106,159.00	\$82,200.00
Plumbing	\$5,670.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00
Electrical	\$52,200.00	\$36,900.00	\$52,200.00	\$52,200.00	\$55,330.00	\$69,000.00
Sub Contractor Total	\$150,118.14	\$138,900.00	\$144,448.00	\$144,700.00	\$161,489.00	\$166,200.00
Bid Response	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Debarment	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Work Authorization Certification	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Statement of Bidders Qualifications	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Anti-Collusion Statement	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Bid Bond	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Signature and Identity of Bidder	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Bidders Acknowledgment	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Acknowledge Addendums #1, #2, #3, #4	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Time of Completion Base Bid (working days Monday through Friday)	50 Days	38 Days	45 Days	40 Days	60 Days	60 Days
Time of Completion Alternate 1 (working days Monday through Friday)	7 Days	6 Days	0 Days	10 Days	0 Days	10 Days
HVAC Sub	Clearview Enterprises	Hulett Plumbing	Clearview Enterprises	Clearview Enterprises	Harold G. Butzer	Harold G. Butzer
Plumbing Sub	Johnson Plumbing	Hulett Plumbing	Clearview Enterprises	Clearview Enterprises	Harold G. Butzer	Harold G. Butzer
Electrical Sub	Coastal Electrical	Bright Electrical	Coastal Electric	Coastal Electric	Coastal Electric	Meyer Electric

1

NO BIDS - None

Г